M9900000045

. () . 0 0 0 0	
CT CERPORATION SYSTEM	
Nami	
Reddesid's Name defferson Street	5000027387856 -01/13/9901001010
Address Tallahassas, FL 32301 222-1092 Phone	****285.00 ****285.00
City State 29	
CORPORATION(S) NAME	D VSEC
	A COR
	- 0 7 - 20 0 7 - 1
	ω 2
5/c orlando Development	<u>CC</u>
3/2 8/0/20 555	<u> </u>
The second secon	나는 사람들은 사이를 살아가 들었다.
() Profit () Ameni	iment () Merger () (++)
() Profit () Amen's () NonProfit	() Mark
() Dissolution	ution, With drawal () In a A
AV Foreign	() Other noc Filips
() Limited Parmership () Annua	il Report () Change of R.A.
() Limited Parmership () Reinstatement	
- At Photo	Copi≅s () CUS
() Call When Ready	Problem Pick Up
Walk in	en e
() Mail 1999-6	The state of the s
Name Availability & 1-13	PLEASE BETURN EXTRA COPI
Document Examiner	JEFFREY D. BUTTERFIELD
Updatar (12	
vernier = Clu & NC	
Acknowledgment	
WEVERE	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

pany" or their abbreviations	"L.L.C." or "L.C."	nd with the words "limited liabili if not so contained in the name at	present.)	20
DELAWARE		APPLICATION_IN	_PROCESS	
isdiction under the law of want is organized)	hich foreign limite	- ·	if applicable)	
12/24/98		12/31/	2050	
· (Date of Organizat	tion)	5(Duration: Year limited liabi cease to exist or "perpetual")	lity company will	<u> </u>
Anticipated to be			·	
(Date first transact	ted business in Flor	rida. (See sections 608.501, 608.	502 and 817.155, F.S.)
C/O CHELEA GCA REALT	TY PARTNERSHIP	, L.P., 103 EISENHOWER	PARKWAY,	
ROSELAND, NEW JERSEY	7 07068		-	-
	(Street a	ddress of principal office)	·	
t name, title, and busines i manage the foreign limi	s address of each	n managing member [MGRM npany in Florida: (attach add	[] or manager [MG itional page if nece	R] who ssary)
i manage the foreign limi	s address of each	n managing member [MGRM	[] or manager [MG itional page if nece TITLE:	R] who ssary)
i manage the foreign limi	s address of each ited liability com	n managing member [MGRM pany in Florida: (attach add	itional page if nece	R] who essary)
i manage the foreign limi	s address of each ited liability com TITLE:	n managing member [MGRM pany in Florida: (attach add	itional page if nece	essary)
NAME & ADDRESS: CHELSEA GCA REALTY	s address of each ited liability com TITLE:	n managing member [MGRM pany in Florida: (attach add	itional page if nece	essary)
NAME & ADDRESS: CHELSEA GCA REALTY PARTNERSHIP, L.P.,	s address of each ited liability com TITLE: MGRM	n managing member [MGRM pany in Florida: (attach add	itional page if nece	essary) 99 JAN 12
NAME & ADDRESS: CHELSEA GCA REALTY PARTNERSHIP, L.P., 103 EISENHOWER PARKY	s address of each ited liability com TITLE: MGRM	n managing member [MGRM pany in Florida: (attach add	itional page if nece	essary) 99 JAN 12 AM
NAME & ADDRESS: CHELSEA GCA REALTY PARTNERSHIP, L.P., 103 EISENHOWER PARKY	s address of each ited liability com TITLE: MGRM	n managing member [MGRM pany in Florida: (attach add	itional page if nece	essary) 99 JAN 12
NAME & ADDRESS: CHELSEA GCA REALTY PARTNERSHIP, L.P., 103 EISENHOWER PARKY	s address of each ited liability com TITLE: MGRM	n managing member [MGRM pany in Florida: (attach add	itional page if nece	essary) 99 JAN 12 AM
NAME & ADDRESS: CHELSEA GCA REALTY PARTNERSHIP, L.P., 103 EISENHOWER PARKY	s address of each ited liability com TITLE: MGRM	n managing member [MGRM pany in Florida: (attach add	itional page if nece	essary) 99 JAN 12 AM
NAME & ADDRESS: CHELSEA GCA REALTY PARTNERSHIP, L.P., 103 EISENHOWER PARKY	s address of each ited liability com TITLE: MGRM	n managing member [MGRM pany in Florida: (attach add	itional page if nece	essary) 99 JAN 12 AM

9. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the Secretary of State or the proper official having custody of records in the state under the law of which it is organized. (A hotocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 OR 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	The name of the Limited Liability Company is:						
	S/C ORLANDO DEVELOPMENT LLC		—				
2.	The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:						
	C T CORPORATION SYSTEM		DI.				
	(Name)	99 JAN 12	SEORE				
	1200 South Pine Island Road	<u>-</u>	유닭				
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)		CORPORAT				
•	Plantation FL 33324	ů.	ATE				
	(City/State/Zip)	46	SKO				
liab agei rela obli	ving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated lingility company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as not and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all state ating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accepting acceptance of my position as registered agent.	regisi tutes	tered				
СТ	CORPORATION SYSTEM						
	Callola		-				
	(Signature)						
	Patrick A. Nolan						
	Assistant Secretary						

Filing Fee: \$35 for Designation of Registered Agent

(FL057)

AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS OF FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The undersigned member or authorized representative of a member of	S/C ORLANDO	
DEVELOPMENT LLC certifies:	·	
I) the above named limited liability company has at least two members	;	
2). the total amount of cash contributed by the member(s) is	\$100,000,00;	
 if any, the agreed value of property other than cash contributed by me (A description of the property is attached and made a part hereto.) and 	ember(s) is \$N/A;	
4) the total amount of cash and property contributed and anticipated to by member(s) is (This total includes amounts from 2 and 3 above.) BY: CHELSEA GCA REALTY PARTNERSHIP, L BY: CHELSEA GCA REALTY, INC.	\$_100,000.00	
Denise M. G.	.·	
Signature of a member or authorized representative (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exact affidavit constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury stated herein are true.)	cution of this	
DENISE M. ELMER, VP	RP OF S	
Typed or printed name of signee	B: 4	

Filing Fee: \$250.00 for Application and Affidavit

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "S/C ORLANDO DEVELOPMENT LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 1998.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

dward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

9487111

DATE:

12-24-98

2984391 8300